STELLAR SLIM
XSET12DC CONSTANT
VOLTAGE DRIVERS
FOR LED
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Technical data:

Variants and Dimensions:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Model Watt
(W)
IP
code
Voltage
Uin / Uout
Size
(mm)
Catalogue
number
    Length Width Height
XSETDC60 60 IP20 176/264V AC - 12V DC 160 40 33 9XSETDC60IP20
Model Watt
(W)
IP
code
Voltage
Uin / Uout
Size
(mm)
Catalogue
number
    Length Width Height
XSETDC120 120 IP20 176/264V AC - 12V DC 188 47 36 9XSETDC120IP20
XSETDC150 150 IP20 176/264V AC - 12V DC 199  58  39 9XSETDC150IP20
XSETDC250 250 IP20 176/264V AC - 12V DC 223  68 40 9XSETDC250IP20
Model Watt
(W)
IP
code
Voltage
Uin / Uout
Size
(mm)
Catalogue
number
    Length Width Height
XSETDC360 360 IP20 176/264V AC - 12V DC 223  68 40 9XSETDC360IP20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Additional information: